2017 Sonlight High School Fall Retreat Schedule (tentative)

6:30-7 pm
7-8 pm

8 pm

9pm

Hang Time

11:00 pm

Friday Night

Staff Arrival / Staff Meeting (6:45)

Camper Arrival
Welcome
Intros!

Activity

Campfire & S’'mores

Lights Out

8 am

9:00 am
9:30 am

10 am

11:30
12:30 pm
2pm

4 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm

9:00 pm

11:30 pm

Saturday

Support Staff Breakfast
Breakfast

Energizers or Morning Game
Worship

Small Groups,
Quiet Time

Activity

Tailgate Party (Lunch)
Pumpkin Carving

Floating Options/Free Time
Support Staff Dinner
Dinner

Worship/Prayer/Rest hour

Pumpkin Judging

Bonfire!
Hang Time

Lights Out

Sunday

8:00 — 9:15 am Continental Breakfast

9:30 am

10 am

11:15 am

12:30 pm

2:00 pm

Group Photo

Energizers or Morning Game

Worship
Small Groups
Quiet Time

Take Down Rec Equipment
Support Staff Lunch Buffet
Lunch

Post Lunch: Pack up
Pumpkin Smashing

Goodbyel!







