## 2017 Sonlight High School Fall Retreat Schedule (tentative)

Friday Night		Saturday		Sunday	
6:30- 7 pm	Staff Arrival / Staff Meeting (6:45)	8 am	Support Staff Breakfast	8:00 – 9:15 ar	n Continental Breakfast
7-8 pm	Camper Arrival	9:00 am	Breakfast	9:30 am	Group Photo
8 pm	Welcome Intros!	9:30 am	Energizers or Morning Game		Energizers or Morning Game
9 pm	Activity  Campfire & S'mores	10 am	Worship Small Groups, Quiet Time	10 am	Worship Small Groups Quiet Time
Hang Time		11:30	Activity	11:15 am	Take Down Rec Equipment
11:00 pm	Lights Out	12:30 pm	Tailgate Party (Lunch)		Support Staff Lunch Buffet
11:00 pm		2 pm	Pumpkin Carving	12:30 pm	Lunch Post Lunch: Pack up
		4 pm	Floating Options/Free Time		
		5:00 pm	Support Staff Dinner		Pumpkin Smashing
		6:00 pm	Dinner	2:00 pm	Goodbye!
		7:00 pm	Worship/Prayer/Rest hour		
		8:30 pm	Pumpkin Judging		
		9:00 pm	Bonfire!		
			Hang Time		
		11:30 pm	Lights Out		